
Circular 30/2020-21 – Classes 10 17-01-2021 

 

INTENSIVE REVISION SCHEDULE FOR CLASS 10 

• Reporting Time – between 9:00 am and 9:25 am.  Class starts at 9:30 am. 

• Students have to wash their hands before they move to take temperature. 

Please distance while waiting for washing hands and taking temperature.  

Waiting marks with distance is already marked. 

• Each day, single subject will be revised according to the given timetable.  

Next day, there will be a test paper of 25 marks (1 hour) based on the 

portion revised on the previous day. 

• If any student is absent, parents must inform the office before 10 am with 

reason.  You can inform either through phone or through the mail id 

office@shpublicschool.com.  If it is mail, please mention the admission 

number, division allotted for revision and name of the student together 

with the reason of absence. 

 

DAY DATE 10A 10B 10C1 10C2 10D 

Mon 18-01-2021 ENGLISH PHYSICS MATHS SOCIAL IT 

Tue 19-01-2021 HINDI 
HINDI/ 

MALAYALAM/ 
PAINTING 

SOCIAL CHEMISTRY MALAYALAM 

Wed 20-01-2021 
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE 
SOCIAL MATHS ENGLISH SOCIAL 

Thu 21-01-2021 MATHS MATHS MALAYALAM PHYSICS BIOLOGY 

Fri 22-01-2021 PHYSICS BIOLOGY BIOLOGY IT ENGLISH 

Mon 25-01-2021 CHEMISTRY 
IT/COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 
ENGLISH MALAYALM CHEMISTRY 

Tue 26-01-2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Wed 27-01-2021 BIOLOGY ENGLISH IT MATHS PHYSICS 

Thu 28-01-2021 IT CHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY ANU 

Fri 29-01-2021 MATHS PHYSICS MATHS SOCIAL IT 

 

mailto:office@shpublicschool.com

